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Jméno

. Braunova Jana
. Blechova Ivana
. Cvejnova Aneta

Helena Darikova
Molova Iva

. Lidman Linda

Eva Wendl

. Bouckova Eliska

. Varmuzova Michaela
. Brozkova Nina

. Nikola Tobolova

. Vlasta Kohoutova

. Bouckova Eliska

. Sevéikova Zderika
. Kordulova Hana

. Stursova Tereza
17.
. Vejmolova Jana

. Kohoutova Vlasta
. Lidman Linda

. Vejmolova Jana

. Tereza Kfizova

. Nela Suterova

. Mertlova Petra

. Markova Sarka

. Cvejnova Aneta

. Melchertova Martina
. Hrdinova Martina
. KoziSkova Zuzana
. Wend| Eva

. Bouckova Eliska

. Somolikova Emilie
. Majerova Katefina
. Gruszkova Helena
. Blechova Kristyna
. Novékova Sarka

. Honcova Zuzana

. Erbanova Ludmila
. Adéla Visova

. Frystacka Katefina
. Sedlakova Blanka
. Lenka Kode$ova

. Novakova Sarka

. Niklova Monika

. KareSova Pavlina
. Prouzova Petra

. Zderika Sevéikova
. Ivona Maskova

. Kristyna Blechova
. Hrdinova Martina

Markéta VIckova

Jednotlivkyné (50)
Druzstvo
KK Jihlava
Sokol Sanov
SKK Nachod A
KK Blansko
Centropen Dacice
Spartak Prerov
KK Blansko
SKK Nachod A
KK Vyskov
SKK Nachod A
Valasské Mezifici
Slavia Praha
SKK Nachod A
KK Blansko
Banik RatiSkovice
TJ Lomnice
Vala$ské Mezifici
KK Vyskov
Slavia Praha
Spartak Prerov
KK Vyskov
Centropen Dacice
Slavia Praha
Centropen Dacice
Slavia Praha
SKK Néachod A
KK Jihlava
SKK Néachod A
TJ Lomnice
KK Blansko
SKK Néachod A
Konstruktiva Praha
SKK Néachod A
Slavia Praha
Sokol Sanov
Spartak Prerov
KK Vyskov
Sokol Rudna
SKK Nachod B
Banik Rati$kovice
Sokol Husovice
Sokol Rudna
Spartak Prerov
Banik Rati$kovice
Centropen Dacice
TJ Lomnice
KK Blansko
Kuzelky A$
Sokol Sanov
SKK Néachod A

Kuzelna

KK Jihlava
Dacice
Nachod
Valasské Mezifici
Dacice
Ratiskovice
Valasské Mezifici
Nachod
Konstruktiva
Nachod
Valasské Mezifici
Mésto AS
Nachod
Blansko
Ratiskovice
KK Jihlava
Valasské Mezifici
Vyskov
Nachod
Prerov
Konstruktiva
Sanov

Mésto AS
Dacice
Nachod
Nachod

KK Jihlava
Nachod

KK Jihlava
Blansko
Sokol Brno IV
Vyskov
Nachod
Nachod
Dacice
Prerov
Konstruktiva
Rudna
Nachod
Prerov
Nachod
Nachod
Ratiskovice
Prerov
Dacice

KK Jihlava
Valasské Mezifici
Mésto AS
Sanov
Nachod

Vykon
626
621
620
611
609
608
604
604
600
600
599
597
594
588
586
586
585
584
584
583
583
582
582
582
581
581
581
581
579
579
575
574
573
572
571
570
570
567
567
564
564
563
563
563
563
562
561
559
559
559

Dor
213
204
245
208
201
215
210
195
210
203
209
217
202
221
208
195
209
204
203
205
191
207
205
182
202
193
193
191
208
197
175
196
197
197
187
192
184
200
182
199
193
199
198
185
170
204
192
198
194
189

Ch
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Druzstva (25)

Druzstvo

. SKK Nachod A
. KK Blansko

. SKK Nachod A
. KK Jihlava

. Slavia Praha

. KK Blansko

. Centropen Dacice
. Slavia Praha

. Sokol Sanov

. KK Vyskov

. TJ Lomnice

. Spartak Prerov

. Banik RatiSkovice
. SKK Nachod A

. Spartak Pferov

. SKK Nachod B

. Sokol Husovice

. Konstruktiva Praha
. Centropen Dacice
. Valasské Mezifici
. KK Jihlava

. KK Vyskov

. SKK Nachod B

. Banik RatiSkovice

30.3.2025

KuZelna
Nachod
Nachod
KK Jihlava
Mésto AS
Blansko
Dacice
Nachod
Dacice
Konstruktiva
KK Jihlava
Prerov
Ratiskovice
Sokol Brno IV
Ratiskovice
Nachod
Nachod
Vyskov
Sanov
Blansko
Vyskov
Vyskov
Rudna
Prerov

Vykon

2405
2333
2307
2290
2276
2275
2275
2270
2262
2262
2240
2240
2239
2239
2228
2223
2210
2202
2192
2182
2177
2164
2158
2139
2124

Dor

834
813
781
740
809
794
705
786
747
741
760
729
767
731
713
762
693
718
716
709
729
730
709
649
686

Ch

20
13

9
22
13



